0.8

nd

<

207

2

©

5 0.6

4

=
05
0.4F-
0.3
0.2
0.1

2 49

©

X 12

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

0.8

0.7

0.6

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

1
track min AR

8-S RECO

0.2

et)

»0.18F--+-
e E
50.16F----- :
50.14F----
¢ E
80.12:— """ '
0.0~
£0.08F---!

keral

0.06F++:
0.04F i

0.02F----- :

............

...............

1072

1
AR(track, jet)

-1

0.2
0.18F
<0.16F
%o.mj
0.12F
0.1F
0.08f
0.06f
0.04F
0.02F

rate vs PU

Ratio

Kb
=223

: 3331
| TTITTTe
S|
- I X
|2
it
X CCO

1072

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
o
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

.............................

..........

1

Ratio

0.8

0.6

C_""

20

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

o
Jos)
[

o
o)
[

I
IS
[

0.2~

1 S D U

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1_

0.4

0.2




	Contents
	Page 1


